Create a Jewish Legacy 

Partner Teams as of 5-28-13
	AGENCY, DAY SCHOOL, SYNAGOGUE CONTACT
	CJL PROFESSIONAL LIAISON
	CJL COMMITTEE

	Dave and Mary Alper Jewish Community Center on The 

Jay Morton-Levinthal Campus

11155 SW 112 Avenue

Miami, FL   33176

305-271-9000

www.alperjcc.org

	Edward Rosen

Executive Director

erosen@alperjcc.org
305-271-9000 X 252 


	CJL Committee:

Chair- Josh Rader

Co-Chair- Mark Feldman

David M. Berman

Rachel Camber



	Greater Miami Jewish Federation

4200 Biscayne Boulevard

Miami, FL   33137

305-576-4000 www.jewishmiami.org

	Jill Hagler

Principal Gifts Officer

jhagler@gmjf.org
786-866-8627


	CJL Committee:

Chair- John Bussel
Terry Drucker

Fran Berrin

Nancy Lipoff

Ray Ellen Yarkin

Robert (Bob) Merlin
Mark Kravitz


	Jewish Community Services of South Florida 

735 NE 125 Street

Miami, FL  33161

305-899-1587

www.jcsfl.org
	Fred Stock

Executive Director

David Feigenbaum

VP of Resource Development

dfeigenbaum@jcsfl.org
305-403-6570


	CJL Committee:

Chair- Dorothy Podhurst

Co-Chair- Joy Spill

Jeff Newman

Iris Roth
Ellie Ganz
Joan Gross

Steve Gretenstein
Carol “Katy” Rae Cohen



	Miami Jewish Health Systems

5200 NE 2 Avenue

Miami, FL   33137

305-762-1514

www.miamijewishhealthsysyems.org

	Susan Fox Rosellini

Director Foundation, CDO

SRosellini@mjhha.org 
305-762-1514
David Paikin

dpaikin@me.com
	CJL Committee:

Chair- Ronald Fieldstone 

Alternate/ Back Up- Stephen Cypen


	Michael-Ann Russell Jewish Community Center on the

Sanford L. Ziff Campus

18900 NE 25 Avenue

N. Miami Beach, FL   33180

305-932-4200

www.marjcc.org

	Gary Bomzer

Executive Director

Elizabeth Mitrani

Development Director
Shanna Bronstein
Development Assistant
JewishLegacy@marjcc.org
305-932-4200 x114


	CJL Committee:
Chair- Steve Kravitz

Robert Singer

Jeffrey Scheck

Fanny Hanono

Paul Kruss
Ariel Bentata


	Hebrew Academy (RASG)
2400 Pine Tree Drive

Miami Beach, FL   33140

305-532-6421

www.rasg.org

	Robyn Malek

Development Director 
Becca Fletcher

Development Assistant

rmalek@rasg.org
305-532-6421
	CJL Committee:

Chair- Robin Jacobs

Rochelle Malek
Ari Ciment

Lillian Tabacinic


	Beth Torah 

Benny Rok Campus

20350 NE 26 Avenue

N. Miami Beach, FL   33180

305-932-2829

www.btbrc.org

	Marshall Baltuch

Executive Director 

mbaltuch@btbrc.org
305-932-2829 ext. 7808

C: 786-367-0533
	CJL Committee:

Chair- Mike Segal

Co-Chair- Rick Mars

Raquel Scheck 

Alan Rosenthal 
Amy Wildstein
Shari Seiner

	Temple Beth Am

5950 S.W. 88 Street

Pinecrest, Florida 33156

305-667-6667

www.tbam.org


	Robert Hersh

Executive Director
Rita Diaz
Director of Membership
rhersh@tbam.org
305-667-6667 ext. 101
	CJL Committee:

Chair- Susan Henkin

Co-Chair- Adrian Dubow

William Grossman 

Jeremy Leathe
Adrienne Messing



	Temple Beth Sholom

4144 Chase Avenue

Miami Beach, FL  33140

305-538-7231

www.tbsmb.org

	Samantha Bratter

Director of Advancement

Samantha@tbsmb.org
305-538-7231 x134
	CJL Committee:

Chair- Michael Dribin

Co-Chair Donna Blaustein

Frank Adams 

Ethan Grossman 

Tamara Nixon



	Temple Israel of Greater Miami

137 NE 19 Street

Miami, FL   33132

305-573-5900

www.templeisrael.net
	Marla Towbin

Executive Director

mtowbin@templeisrael.net
305-573-5900 ext. 404
	CJL Committee:

Chair- Ben Kuehne

Co-Chair- Joan Schaeffer

Henry Wolff 

Howard Goldstein 

Richard Milstein



	University of Miami Hillel 

1100 Stanford Drive Coral Gables FL 33146

305.665.6948

www.miamihillel.org


	Nancy Berlin

Interim Executive Director

Edra Pantazes

Development Associate    

pantazeseb@gmail.com
305-665-6948


	CJL Committee:

Chair- Sidney Pertnoy

Diane Lipson Schilit 

Carol Alcalay

Larry Spiegelman



	University of Florida Hillel 

2020 West University Avenue
Gainesville, Florida 32603

352-372-2900

www.ufhillel.org


	Keith Dvorchik

CEO

keith@ufhillel.org
352-372-2900
	CJL Committee:

Chair- Mark Farber

Co-Chair- Michael Bennett

Norman Lipoff

Brad Sokol

Mark Levitats

Darin Schatzman
Allan Goldberg
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